Invitation relache 2026
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu, 21- - 22-2-2026

Event 6
2026-02-21 - 10:26

Men, 50m Backstroke

9 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
9 - 10 years

RIAZI, Kasra

POPESCU NETEA, Stefan
AMIEL, Charles

KELLY, Jacob

D'ANDRE, Charlie
VIGNERON, Elliot

DE LAMBERTERIE, Phillippe
POLIQUIN, William

LOBO, Rafael

HRIRA, Rayssen
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11-12 years

LUSSIER-LARCHE, Renaud
MICHAUD, Mathis
MAYNARD, Jules
POLIQUIN, Xavier

SAURIOL, Adrien
BISSONNETTE, Noah
RICHER, Charles
NOWBUTSING, Vince Calvin
DSQ WAITE, Jayden

=

©ONOoOOA~LON

13 - 14 years

1. OSTIGUY, Gabriel
MESSIER, Nathan
BOUTIN, Charles-Antoine
MARTIN, Jules

ST-JEAN, Evan
HOESTLANDT, Bastien

. SCALA-GAGNON, Jack
DSQ EVERINGHAM, Anthony
DSQ ROY, Lou-Felix

DSQ GOBEIL, Xavier

No oM wd

15 years and older

1. BENOIT-GALLIEN, Loic
MICHAUD, Emanuel
LEBEAU, William

OSTIGUY, Zachary
LONGTIN, Vincent
MESSIER-BENOIT, Augustin
LAVIGNE, Jules

No oM wd

Age

9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

10 Club Natation Mustang Boucherv
9 Club Aquatique St Michel

9 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

10 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

9 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

10 Club Aquatique St Michel

10 Club Aquatique Saint-Michel

12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
11  Club Aquatique St Michel

11  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

13  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
13  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
13 Club Aquatique St Michel

13 Club Aquatique St Michel

14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
13 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

17  Club Aquatique du Roussillon
15  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
17  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
16  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
15 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
16  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
15  Club Aquatique St Michel

Time

42.89
44.84
52.09
52.30
54.25
55.74
57.90
59.80

1:00.90

1:08.80

38.18
40.83
43.49
46.49
48.96
52.31
57.06
57.08
49.46

36.61
36.63
36.81
41.38
55.31
58.02
1:25.10
4431
46.93
49.50

29.49
33.71
34.90
37.86
38.45
41.25
48.89

Pts

136
119
76
75
67
62
55
50
47
33

194
158
131
107
92
75
58
58

220
219
216
152
63
55
17

421
282
254
199
190
153

92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to C.N. du Haut-Richelieu
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